 200 v2.4 / Modification rights reserved EE776
The EE776 flow meter is based on the thermal mass flow
measurement and is ideal for measuring the flow of com-
pressed air and gases in pipes from DN50 (2”) to DN700 (28”).
With the EE776, the consumption of compressed air, nitro-
gen, CO2 or other non-corrosive and non-flammable gases
can be measured up to a pressure of 16 bar (232 PSI), for
example.

HA010816
probe cable 2m
Order Example
Accessories
Position 1 - Flow meter      Position 2 - probe cable
tapping sleeve DN50 (2“) HA074050 welding nipple HA074001
tapping sleeve DN65 (2 1/2“) HA074065 ball valve 1/2“ HA074002
tapping sleeve DN80 (3“) HA074080 ball valve 1/2“ for parallel measurement HA074003
tapping sleeve DN100 (4“) HA074100 adapter Rp1/2“ IT to NPT 1/2“ ET HA074004
tapping sleeve DN125 (5“) HA074125
tapping sleeve DN150 (6“) HA074150
tapping sleeve DN200 (8“) HA074200 Dew point sensor see data sheet EE371
tapping sleeve DN250 (10“) HA074250 Sampling cell for dew point sensor HA050102
tapping sleeve DN300 (12“) HA074300 Quick coupling G1/4“ ET HA070203
Ordering Guide